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Congressional Candidate Table 11a

This table was published on 4/6/2018

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Receipts
January 1, 2017 - December 31, 2017

Candidate Name
OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN
QUIST, ROBERT E.
MOODY, DAN
WALL, KATHALEEN MRS.
THORBURN, ANDY
TRONE, DAVID
TAYLOR, NICHOLAS V.
AHN, ROBERT LEE
CISNEROS, GILBERT
KOH, DANIEL ARRIGG
JACOBS, SARA
EPSTEIN, LENA ROSE
ROSSI, DINO
LEVIN, MIKE
SHERRILL, REBECCA MICHELLE
RICHARDSON, DAVID
KERR, PAUL G.
CURTIS, JOHN
HAGGMAN, MATTHEW W
ROSE, JOHN W.
GONZALEZ, ANTHONY E
FENENBOCK, DORI
MILLER, ARUNA
GRAY, BOB
HILL, JUDSON
TRAN, MAI-KHANH
WARD, JOHN
KIRKPATRICK, ANN
DAVIS, PAUL T
GREEN, MARK DR.
LEE, SUSIE
APPLEGATE, DOUGLAS LOREN
KOPSER, JOSEPH
STEVENS, HALEY
JAVED, MUHAMMAD TAHIR
ESCOBAR, VERONICA
AHMAD, NILOFER NINA
STANTON, GREG
SCHRIER, KIM DR.
LAMB, JONATHAN M.
RUSSELL, KEN
HARRIS, TAMARA
PENCE, GREGORY J.
FERRARA, STEVE MD
LAMB, CONOR
TRAHAN, LORI
SODERBERG, NANCY
LEACH, DAYLIN B
ROBERTS, KEVIN
MEUSER, DANIEL

State District

GA
MT
GA
X
CA
MD
X
CA
CA
MA
CA
Mi
WA
CA
NJ
FL
CA
uT
FL
TN
OH
X
MD
GA
GA
CA
FL
AZ
KS
TN
NV
CA
X
Mi
X
X
PA
AZ
WA
IN
FL
NJ
IN
AZ
PA
MA
FL
PA
X
PA

06
00
06
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39
06
03
34
39
03
49
11
08
49
11
27
49
03
27
06
16
16
06
06
06
39
06
02
02
07
03
49
21
11
29
16
01
09
08
06
27
11
06
09
18
03
06
07
02
09

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Receipts
$ 31,096,541
6,705,584
3,204,104
2,744,693
2,521,652
2,471,925
1,709,144
1,670,408
1,628,855
1,616,474
1,390,973
1,340,940
1,319,749
1,239,889
1,230,170
1,023,774
1,013,489
926,501
917,643
907,135
886,241
863,853
862,662
834,972
821,466
817,744
755,878
750,834
740,457
721,954
704,431
682,846
678,527
655,479
647,775
619,491
601,073
600,631
594,720
582,638
575,518
566,386
565,115
563,343
560,481
551,622
544,636
537,551
531,311
530,293
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